	Legislation Details				
File #:	120)7-22 Version: 3	Name:	Request Council authorization to e agreement with HDR Engineering, amount of \$249,802 for design of 0 Phase III-B.	Inc. in the
Туре:	Res	solution	Status:	Approved	
File created:	11/1	14/2022	In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	12/6	6/2022	Final action:	12/6/2022	
Enactment date:	12/6	6/2022	Enactment #:	R-683-2022	
Title:	A Resolution authorizing and directing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute an Agreement with HDR Engineering, Inc. for design of Citation Boulevard Phase III-B, pending approval by the Ky. Transportation Cabinet (KYTC) - Letter Agreement (No. 3), at a cost not to exceed \$249,802. [Div. of Engineering, Burton]				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 23-Blue Sheet Memo ESA HDR Engineering, 2. Citation Blvd Phase III-B Fee Proposal Nov-2022 - For Council, 3. 00769525.pdf, 4. R-683-2022, 5. Contract #305-2022				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	tion	Result
12/6/2022	3	Urban County Council	Ар	proved	Pass
12/1/2022	3	Urban County Council	Re	ceived First Reading	
11/29/2022	3	Urban County Council Wo Session	rk Ap	proved and Referred to Docket	Pass